Follow us
Seven Garnala, Kalol, North Gujarat, 382721.India
Ph.: 02764-253500 I Toll Free No.: 1800-121-2764
www.sintexplastics.com  I  www.sintexonline.com
Email : hello@sintex.co.in
SINTEX BAPL LIMITED
>99%  >99%  >99%
EFFECTIVEEFFECTIVE

460
475
500
500
625
825
1000
IWS 42-01*
IWS 46-03* **
IWS 47-02*
IWS 50-01*
IWS 50-02* **
IWS 62-01*
IWS 82-01*
IWS 100-01*
3053251000400IWS 40-02
305385955375IWS 37-01
305350830300IWS 30-01
305325890275IWS 27-02
305430720270IWS 27-01
305385720225IWS 22-01
305360720200IWS 20-01
305385720150IWS 15-01
305385590100IWS 10-01
Length
(mm)
1255
1585